Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

1,842

1,505

R$
991.90

12-05-2017

12-05-2017

12-05-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
AQUISICAO DE

GENEROS
ALIMENTICIOS - 22
REPASSE,
DESTINADOS A
MERENDA
ESCOLAR DO
PROGRAMA

NACIONAL DE

ALIMENTACAO
ESCOLAR - PNAE,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL COM
REGISTRO DE
PRECO N2
006/2017.




